Mountainbike Trailcup Himmelbjerget 2021
Kngsvej 5 /09.05.2021-10.05.2021
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Christensen, Morten 000: 12:25.6
00: Rold skov MTB
00: 577
TrailCup Himmelbjerget (0000: 69 (of 293)
000000: 10:04.4

oaoo: 00000: 11(of 38)
Ungdom 0000000: 11:03.4
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Stage 1 0:52.2 8 0:04.0 49 0:08.6 0:52.2 8 0:04.0 49 0:08.6
Stage 2 1:08.5 13 0:07.5 62 0:10.9 2:00.7 12 0:11.5 58 0:19.5
Stage 3 1:04.9 13 0:07.5 62 0:13.6 3:05.6 11 0:14.8 58 0:25.9
Stage 4 1:12.5 10 0:08.7 65 0:17.6 4:18.1 12 0:22.2 61 0:41.7
Stage 5 1:31.8 15 0:14.3 70 0:24.3 5:49.9 10 0:33.2 61 1:06.0
Stage 6 2:28.8 9 0:18.1 75 0:26.2 8:18.7 9 0:46.6 58 1:31.5
Stage 7 1:54.3 24 0:222 161  0:28.3 10:13.0 12 1:08.5 72 1:57.9
Stage 8 1:08.1 14 0:08.9 80 0:14.3 11:21.1 11 1:15.8 71 2:12.2
Stage 9 1:04.5 11 0:07.2 60 0:10.7 12:25.6 11 1:22.2 69 2:21.2
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